Ordering Information
Part Number Description Unit
HFL-8150N-060602-H1 G4 IPS, Natural White, 150LEDs (3528 SMD), 0.6m, 100~130VAC, Milky Lens pcs
HFL-8300N-120602-H1 G4 IPS, Natural White, 300LEDs (3528 SMD), 1.2m, 100~130VAC, Milky Lens pcs
HFL-8360N-150602-H1 G4 IPS, Natural White, 360LEDs (3528 SMD), 1.5m, 100~130VAC, Milky Lens pcs
HFL-8150N-060602-H2 G4 IPS, Natural White, 150LEDs (3528 SMD), 0.6m, 190~277VAC, Milky Lens pcs
HFL-8300N-120602-H2 G4 IPS, Natural White, 300LEDs (3528 SMD), 1.2m, 190~277VAC, Milky Lens pcs
HFL-8360N-150602-H2 G4 IPS, Natural White, 360LEDs (3528 SMD), 1.5m, 190~277VAC, Milky Lens pcs
Technical Specifications
Physical Specifications
Length 600 mm (1.96 ft) 1200 mm (3.93 ft) 1500 mm (4.92 ft)
Weight 240g 490g 610g